DRB Staff Approvals
March 09, 2021 - April 16, 2021

Main Address

2284 ASHLEY RIVER
RD APT 1101

630 SKYLARK DR UNIT
M

1815 CENTRAL PARK
RD

1170 FOLLY RD

630 SKYLARK DR

32 RIVER LANDING DR

186 SEVEN FARMS DR
STEC

975 SAVANNAH HWY
STE 127 BURLINGTON

2421 ASHLEY RIVER
RD

200 PORT TACK DR

3885 WEST ASHLEY
CIR STE 640

2493 SAVANNAH HWY

3885 WEST ASHLEY
CIR

1814 CROWNE
COMMONS WAY STE
E3

1739 MAYBANK HWY

40 GRAND OAKS BLVD
UNIT 520

Permit Type
Roofing - Commercial

Building Commercial

Sign

Sign

Painting

Sign

Sign

Building Commercial

Demolition

Sign

Sign

Accessory Structure

Sign

Sign

Accessory Structure

Sign

Description
RE-roof building using H rated shingles

please see attached scope of work combing all units

standalone masonry monument-install cedar sandblasted
signs on existing brick monuments

signage

Repaint front facade with a color change.

hanging sign- hand painted lettering, no illumination

sign for building facade/installation/non illuminated

Interior fit-out documents for a new Burlington located at the
former Steinmart space

demolish the buildings

Construction of walls, column, and structure as part of entry
monument to Wando Village.

new facade signs for Dental Express

install new walk up ATM on the site of a recently constructed
convenience store. The air pump will need to be relocated as
well.

3 new facade signs for Roper Express care

pvc letters mounted w/VHB on ACM panel mounted to pvc
backer

this project renovates the rear parking area to establish gravel
parking areas, dumpster enclosures and a trash compacter.
there are no changes to the buildings on site

new facade signs (internally illuminated channel letters)

Review Date

Item Review Type

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

03/09/2021

03/16/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/23/2021

03/23/2021

03/25/2021

03/29/2021

03/29/2021

03/29/2021

03/29/2021

03/29/2021

04/06/2021

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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DRB Staff Approvals
March 09, 2021 - April 16, 2021

Main Address

2604 ASHLEY RIVER
RD

101 RIVER LANDING
DR

219 PORT TACK DR

3380 ASHLEY RIVER
RD

1680 BLUEWATER
WAY

3590 MARY ADER AVE
BLDG 10

3380 ASHLEY RIVER
RD

Permit Type
Sign

Building Commercial

Accessory Structure

Roofing - Commercial

Sign

Roofing - Commercial

Painting

Description

replace deteriorating top of sign with sign of same size. utilize
existing concrete base

Exterior wash/paint and interior non-structural demolition.

New 96 unit mail kiosk

Clean, patch, prime and coat existing tin roof on the main
plantation house.

reface existing hanging signs on monument. Install new
monument with new hanging signs.

Replace 22 (50%) roof trusses in the center of the building
and thw whole shingle roof/soffit and fascia in the center of
building.

Repainting exterior to match existing

Total Reviews: 23

Review Date

Item Review Type

04/06/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/09/2021

04/09/2021

04/16/2021

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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