

DRB Staff Approvals

March 09, 2021 - April 16, 2021

Main Address	Permit Type	<u>Description</u>	Review Date	Item Review Type
2284 ASHLEY RIVER RD APT 1101	Roofing - Commercial	RE-roof building using H rated shingles	03/09/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
630 SKYLARK DR UNIT M	Building Commercial	please see attached scope of work combing all units	03/09/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1815 CENTRAL PARK RD	Sign	standalone masonry monument-install cedar sandblasted signs on existing brick monuments	03/09/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1170 FOLLY RD	Sign	signage	03/09/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
630 SKYLARK DR	Painting	Repaint front facade with a color change.	03/16/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
32 RIVER LANDING DR	Sign	hanging sign- hand painted lettering, no illumination	03/19/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
186 SEVEN FARMS DR STE C	Sign	sign for building facade/installation/non illuminated	03/19/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
975 SAVANNAH HWY STE 127 BURLINGTON	Building Commercial	Interior fit-out documents for a new Burlington located at the former Steinmart space	03/23/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
2421 ASHLEY RIVER RD	Demolition	demolish the buildings	03/23/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
200 PORT TACK DR	Sign	Construction of walls, column, and structure as part of entry monument to Wando Village.	03/25/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
3885 WEST ASHLEY CIR STE 640	Sign	new facade signs for Dental Express	03/29/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
2493 SAVANNAH HWY	Accessory Structure	install new walk up ATM on the site of a recently constructed convenience store. The air pump will need to be relocated as well.	03/29/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
3885 WEST ASHLEY CIR	Sign	3 new facade signs for Roper Express care	03/29/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1814 CROWNE COMMONS WAY STE E3	Sign	pvc letters mounted w/VHB on ACM panel mounted to pvc backer	03/29/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1739 MAYBANK HWY	Accessory Structure	this project renovates the rear parking area to establish gravel parking areas, dumpster enclosures and a trash compacter. there are no changes to the buildings on site	03/29/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
40 GRAND OAKS BLVD UNIT 520	Sign	new facade signs (internally illuminated channel letters)	04/06/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review

Generated on 4/16/2021 Page 1 of 2

DRB Staff Approvals

March 09, 2021 - April 16, 2021

Main Address	Permit Type	<u>Description</u>	Review Date	Item Review Type
2604 ASHLEY RIVER RD	Sign	replace deteriorating top of sign with sign of same size. utilize existing concrete base	04/06/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
101 RIVER LANDING DR	Building Commercial	Exterior wash/paint and interior non-structural demolition.	04/08/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
219 PORT TACK DR	Accessory Structure	New 96 unit mail kiosk	04/08/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
3380 ASHLEY RIVER RD	Roofing - Commercial	Clean, patch, prime and coat existing tin roof on the main plantation house.	04/08/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
1680 BLUEWATER WAY	Sign	reface existing hanging signs on monument. Install new monument with new hanging signs.	04/09/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
3590 MARY ADER AVE BLDG 10	Roofing - Commercial	Replace 22 (50%) roof trusses in the center of the building and thw whole shingle roof/soffit and fascia in the center of building.	04/09/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review
3380 ASHLEY RIVER RD	Painting	Repainting exterior to match existing	04/16/2021	DRB - Quick Plan Review

Total Reviews: 23

Generated on 4/16/2021 Page 2 of 2